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An all-time staple shirt
Crafted from soft, pure bony cotton. 
Non-iron finish, which lets you simply wash, hang, and wear

Pure cotton

Bony
Cotton

Egyptian
Cotton

Pima
Cotton

2 steps  Non iron finish 

Normal cotton 
Shirt

DP non iron
shirt 



AU size reference

Italian size

Collar

Chest

Length

Sleeve  Length

XXXS

37

38.5

96

69

20.5

XXS

38

39.5

100

71

21

XS

39

40.5

104

73

21.5

S

40

41.5

108

75

22

S-2

41

42.7

112

77

22.5

M

42

43.9

116

79

23

L

43

45.1

120

80

23.5

XL

44

46.3

124

80

24

XL-2

45

47.5

128

81

24.5

2XL

46

48.7

132

81

25

3XL

47

49.9

136

82

25.5

4XL

48

51.1

140

82

26

49

52.3

144

83

26.5

50

53.5

148

83

27

5XL

51

54.7

152

84

27.5

Men SS shirt
Please refer to fabric page for fabric options

DPMSS01



Men LS shirt
Please refer to fabric page for fabric options

DPMLS02

AU size reference

Italian size

Collar

Chest

Length

Sleeve  Length

XXXS

37

38.5

96

69

58

XXS

38

39.5

100

71

59

XS

39

40.5

104

73

60.5

S

40

41.5

108

75

62

S-2

41

42.7

112

77

63

M

42

43.9

116

79

64

L

43

45.1

120

80

65

XL

44

46.3

124

80

66

XL-2

45

47.5

128

81

67

2XL

46

48.7

132

81

68

3XL

47

49.9

136

82

69

4XL

48

51.1

140

82

70

49

52.3

144

83

71

50

53.5

148

83

72

5XL

51

54.7

152

84

73



AU size reference

Italian size

Collar

Chest

Length

Sleeve  Length

4

34

34

86

58

18

35

35

89

59

18.5

6

36

36

92

60

19

8

37

37

95

61

19.5

38

38

98

62

20

10

39

39

101

62

20.5

40

40

104

64

21

12

41

41

107

64

21.5

14

42

42

110

64

22

43

43

113

65

22.5

16

44

44

116

65

23

45

45

119

66

23.5

46

46

122

66

24

18

47

47

125

67

24.5

Women SS shirt
Please refer to fabric page for fabric options

DPFSS01

snap button



Women SS V neck shirt

AU size reference

Italian size

Collar

Chest

Length

Sleeve  Length

4

34

34

86

58

18

35

35

89

59

18.5

6

36

36

92

60

19

8

37

37

95

61

19.5

38

38

98

62

20

10

39

39

101

62

20.5

40

40

104

64

21

12

41

41

107

64

21.5

14

42

42

110

64

22

43

43

113

65

22.5

16

44

44

116

65

23

45

45

119

66

23.5

46

46

122

66

24

18

47

47

125

67

24.5

Please refer to fabric page for fabric options

DPFSS002

snap button



Women LS shirt

AU size reference

Italian size

Collar

Chest

Length

Sleeve  Length

4

34

34

86

58

55.5

35

35

89

59

56.5

6

36

36

92

60

57.5

8

37

37

95

61

58.5

38

38

98

62

59.5

10

39

39

101

62

59.5

40

40

104

64

61

12

41

41

107

64

61

14

42

42

110

64

61

43

43

113

65

62

16

44

44

116

65

62

45

45

119

66

63

46

46

122

66

63

18

47

47

125

67

64

Please refer to fabric page for fabric options

DPFLS003

snap button



Women LS V Neck shirt
Please refer to fabric page for fabric options

DPFLS004

AU size reference

Italian size

Collar

Chest

Length

Sleeve  Length

4

34

34

86

58

55.5

35

35

89

59

56.5

6

36

36

92

60

57.5

8

37

37

95

61

58.5

38

38

98

62

59.5

10

39

39

101

62

59.5

40

40

104

64

61

12

41

41

107

64

61

14

42

42

110

64

61

43

43

113

65

62

16

44

44

116

65

62

45

45

119

66

63

46

46

122

66

63

18

47

47

125

67

64

snap button



Product details Branding Options

collar pocket

Chest back

cuff sleeve

Collar

Hem

Sleeve

Button










